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SUGGESTED FOUR-YEAR PLAN
FILM - Production Concentration

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

BBL 1013: 01d Testament Survey

SPRING SEMESTER

ART 3433: Cinematography l l

xxx3: Film Production Elective

ART 2233: Survey of Art History

BBL 2022: Christian Formation

xxx3: Social Behavior Science Elective

xxx3: Social Behavior Science Elective xxx2: Wellness Elective

xxx3: Natural Science Elective

FALL SEMESTER

ART 4973: Senior Film Proiect I

SPRING SEMESTER

4420: Visual Arts Internship

CONTACT US: April Shirley - ashirley@jbu.edu -479-524—7160 - www.jbu.edu/art/
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2025/2026 Catalog

AVAILABLE ELECTIVES
FILW- Production Concentration

SIX HOURS REQUIRED

CONTACT US: April Shirley - ashirley@jbu.edu 479-524-7160 .www.jbu.edu/art/

Revision Date: 4/4/25
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SUGGESTED FOUR-YEAR PLAN
FILM - Screenwriting Concentration

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

ART ii Oi : Art As Vocation

ART H33: Two-Dimensional Design

ART 1313 Introduction to Film

BBL 1013: Old Testament Survey

EGL 2273: Intro to Creative Writing

BBL 2022: Christian Formation

xxx3: Social Behavior Science Elective

BBL 2013: Evangelical Theology

xxx3: lntercultural Engagement Elective

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

RT 3403: Film Theory & Criticis

ART 2253: Intro to Graphic Design

HST 2013: Integrated Humanitiesl

xxx3: Natural Science Elective xxx3: Social Behavior Science Elective

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

A p

ART 4983: Senior Film Proiect ii

RT 4420: Visual Arts Internshi
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CONTACT US: April Shirley - ashirley@jbu.edu ~ 479-524-7160 -www.jbu.edu/art/
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2025/2026 Catalog

AVAILABLE ELECTIVES
FILM - Screenwriting Concentration

CONTACT US: April Shirley - ashirley@jbu.edu -479—524-7160 owww.jbu.edu/art/

Revision Date: 4/4/25
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SUGGESTED FOUR-YEAR PLAN
FILM - Visual FX Concentration

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

ART H O1 : Art As Vocation ART H23: Computer Graphics

ART H33: Two-Dimensional Design ART 2103: Foundations of Film Editing

ART i313: Introduction to Film
x exx3: Natural Science Electiv

BBL 1013: Old Testament Survey

E ii

FALL SEMESTER :st SPRING SEMESTER

ART 2123: Cinematography I ART 2273: 3D Modeling

ART 2233: Survey of Art History

BBL 2022: Christian Formation

GL 1023: English

"
/

ART 3493: History of Film V,

ART 1413: Photo 1: Intro to Photography
xxx3: Mathematics Elective

BBL 2013: Evangelical Theology
xxx3: Social Behavior Science Elective

xxx3: Social Behavior Science Elective xxx2: Wellness Elective

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER

\ ART 3703: Screenwriting

ART 2613: Digital Illustration ART 4173: Narrative Film Production
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ART 3403: Film Theory & Criticism

ART 3503: Motion Graphics HST 2023: Integrated Humanities Ii

xxx3: Social Behavior Science ElectiveHST 2013: Integrated Humanities I

xxx3: Elective

SPRING SEMESTER

ART 3223: Advanced 3D Modeling

xxx3: Natural Science Elective

FALL SEMESTER

ART 4973: Senior Film Proiect I

ART 3143: Business of Art @
ART 4420: Visual Arts Internship

ART 4103: Portfolio & Presentation
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CONTACT US: April Shirley - ashirley@jbu.edu -479-524—7160 -www.jbu.edu/art/
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2025/2026 Catalog

AVAILABLE ELECTIVES
FILM - Visual FX Concentration

THREE HOURS REQUIRED

ART 3153: Photo 4: Digital Darkroom

ART 3253: Color Grading

ART 3413: Comic book and Seq. Art

ART 3623: Advanced Studio i

ART 3 8 83: $elected Topics

CONTACT US: April Shirley - ashirley@jbu.edu 479-524-7160 - www.jbu.edu/art/

Revision Date: 4/4/25
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